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Return of Steamers and Oil-engine Vessels to which Certificates of Survey were

issued, etc. —continued.
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Countess (Auckland) 57
Cowan

..
.. 30

Curlew .. .. 5
Cygnet (Lyttelton) 06
Cygnet (Mercer) .. 1
Dairymaid (Kohu- 3

kohu)
Daisy .. .. 6
Daphne (Auckland) 100
Dauntless .. 3
Dawn (Auckland) 14
Dawn (New Ply'tli) 4
Defender .. 15
Despatch .. 21
Digger .. .. 5
D'Jinn .. .. 6
Dolphin.. .. 8
Dominion .. 5
Doon .. .. 1
Doris (Napier) .. 4
Doris (Rui-sell) .. 3
Doris (Picton) ..

2
Dovey .. ..

2
Dreadnought

.. 6
•Dredge 222 .. 502
Dredge 350 .. 488
Duchess.. .. 137
Duco .. .. 2
Eagle (Auckland).. 138
Eagle (Dargavilli) 2
Earl .. .. 3
Earnslaw

.. 155
Echo (Auckland).. 98
Eclipse .. ..

2
Edina

.. ..
4

Edith ..
..

5
Edna .. .. 4
Eileen Belle .. 5
Eileen Ward .. 472
Elsie (Thames) .. 4
Elsie (Auckland).. 24

*Elsie (French Pass) 3
Elsie Evans .. 6
Elsma .. .. 3
Elspie .. .. 2

"Elswick .. ..
4

Emerald .. 4
Emily .. .. 5
Empress .. 6

'Endeavour .. 54
Erin .. .. |20

"Erlm .. ..
4

�Erskine .. .. 90
Ethel W. .. 4
Eureka .. .. 2
Eva .. .. 5
Eveline .. .. f20
Excelsior (Auckl'd) 6
Excelsior .. 5
Express (Dunedin) 36
tflxpress (Ka vhia) 1
Fairburn .. 60
Fanny (Timaru) S[
Fanny (Napier)

.. 55
Farina .. .. 5
Ferro (Queenstown) 3
Ferro (AucklandI 6
Fire Float .. f20
Flirt .. .. 4
Flora .. ..I 2

"Flora (Hobart) .. j 838
Florence .. I 3
Foam (Tauranga) 3
Foam (Whangarei) ! 2
Frisbie .. .. j 6
Gael ..

.. | 55

28
24
10
43
8
8

20
55
10
36

7
10
20
15
23

8
24
5

20
12
4
5

10
140
117
81

5
70

0
8

80
103

8
12

7
14
30

123
15
30

5
20
10
5

12
12
25
18
30

4
4

35
18

8
20

8
24

7
25

5
60

4
30
16

7
30
13
12

180
4

10
5

16
20

180
140

177

263

814
631

Compound

Oil-engine
Compou d
Oil-engino

Compound
Oil-engine

Compound
Oil-engine

Compound
Triple-expansion

Oil-engine
Compound
Oil-engine
Triple- expansion
Oil-engino

Compound
Oil-engine
Triple expansion
Oil-engine

Screw

Twin-screw
Screw

Twin-screw

Screw

Paddle ..

Screw

Twin-screw

Screw

Twin-screw
Screw
Twin-screw
Screw

Home trade ..

River limits ..

Home trade ..

River limits ..

Home trade ..

River limns ..

Homo trade ..

River limits . .

Home trade ..

River limits ..

Home trade ..

Rivor limits ..

2

2

i

5
5

2

2;

li

3
3

2
2
2

2

2 3

Home trade ..

River limits ..

2
Non-condi-nsing
Compound

Oil-engine

Non-condensing
Oil-engine Twin-screw

Screw
Home trade ..

River limits ..

Home trade ..

River limits ..

Home trade ..

River limits ..

Home trade ..

River limits ..

'li
"sel Compound

Oil-engine
<2: i

Twin-screw
Screw

-

2i

139 Compound
Oil-engine .,

2I 2

■' Compound
Oilengine

1,006 Compound
Oil-engine

Foreign trade
River limits ..

6i 3 2 3

111 Compound Home trado .. 2 2

• Surveyed twici !. f Undo) 20 tons.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

